European Heritage Volunteers

European Heritage Volunteers Projects, European Heritage Volunteers Partner Projects,
World Heritage Volunteers Projects in cooperation with European Heritage Volunteers,
Networking Meetings & Training seminars 2017

State of May, 21%, 2017
This list will be permanent updated. Additional projects are in preparation.
Other project types (mid-term volunteering, internships etc.) on request.

Please note, that the first date indicates the arrival day (preferred arrival between 4 and 7 p.m.)
and the second date the departure day (departure in the morning).

Date Project Content Heritage Site Country Organisation / Institution

05.02.-09.02 European Heritage Volunteers Ossmannstedt Germany European Heritage Volunteers
Partners Networking Meeting Thuringia & Partner organisations

21.04.-23.04. Young Heritage Experts Berlin Germany European Heritage Volunteers
Strategy Meeting & Young Heritage Experts

28.05.-02.06. Social Media Volunteers Ossmannstedt Germany European Heritage Volunteers
for Heritage Seminar Thuringia & Europa Nostra

06.06. —17.06. Restoration of a roof construction Lohra Castle Germany European Heritage Volunteers
covering a medieval building Thuringia

18.06.-01.07. Restoration of a roof construction Lohra Castle Germany European Heritage Volunteers

covering a medieval building Thuringia

Project Type

Coordinators’ Networking Meeting

Strategic and Networking Meeting

Training Seminar

European Heritage Volunteers Project

European Heritage Volunteers Project

Fee

free

free

free

60 €

70 €



02.07

16.07

22.07

22.07

26.07

29.07

30.07

05.08

10.08

12.08

.—16.07.

.—29.07.

.—05.08.

.—05.08.

.—06.08.

.—12.08.

.—12.08.

.—18.08.

.—24.08.

.—25.08.

Restoration of a roof construction Gantikow Manor

covering a building from 18" ct.

Planking of a gable
of a medieval building

Restoration of the historical park

of a former grand hotel

Documentation and preservation

of Baroque wall paintings

Archaeological excavations
at Bolgar Historical Complex

Restoration and maintenance
of historical parks and gardens

Planking of the floor
of a historical barn

Preservation and maintenance
of mining heritage

Restoration of a historic trail
& restoration of a historic ship

Rescue and conservation
of decorated stone elements

Brandenburg

Lohra Castle
Thuringia

Freudenstadt
Baden-Wiirttemberg

Pidkamin
Brody District

Bolgar
Republic of Tatarstan

Classical Weimar
Thuringia

Lohra Castle
Thuringia

Historic Mining Region

Erzgebirge

Del Bosque al Mar
Basque Country

lustiana Prima
Caricin Grad, Lebane

Germany

Germany

Germany

Ukraine

Russia

Germany

Germany

Germany

Spain

Serbia

European Heritage Volunteers

European Heritage Volunteers

European Heritage Volunteers
& Freudenstadt Heritage Assoc.

Union Forum Lviv & Ukrainian
Greek Catholic Church

Cultural Heritage Resource Centre

at Kazan Federal University

European Heritage Volunteers
& Weimar Classic Foundation

European Heritage Volunteers

European Heritage Volunteers
& Technical University Freiberg

De Amicitia
& Mankomunidad de Sakana

Institut for Cultural Heritage
Preservation Nis

European Heritage Volunteers Project

European Heritage Volunteers Project

European Heritage Volunteers Project

European Heritage Volunteers

Partner Project

World Heritage Volunteers Project

in coop. with Europ. Heritage Volunteers

European Heritage Volunteers Project
& World Heritage Volunteers Project

European Heritage Volunteers Project

European Heritage Volunteers Project

European Heritage Volunteers

Partner Project

World Heritage Volunteers

in coop. with. Europ. Heritage Volunteers

75€

70€

75€

75€

30€

75 €

70 €

70€

70 €

70€



13.08. - 26.08. Restoration of a roof construction Rathewalde Germany European Heritage Volunteers European Heritage Volunteers Project 70 €

and roofing Saxony

15.08.-25.08. Archaeological research Prizren Castle Kosovo Organisation for Revitalisation European Heritage Volunteers 55 €
& promotion of Kosovo’s heritage of Cultural Heritage in Kosovo Partner Project

27.08.—-09.09. Restoration of a roof construction Rathewalde Germany European Heritage Volunteers European Heritage Volunteers Project 70 €
and roofing Saxony

27.08.-09.09. Maintenance of a cult. landscape Middle Rhine Valley Germany European Heritage Volunteers European Heritage Volunteers Project 70 €
& Traditional masonry techniques Rhineland-Palatinate & Association Middle Rh. Valley & World Heritage Volunteers Project

20.09.-30.09. Revitalisation of historic towers Kastela Croatia The City of Kastela European Heritage Volunteers 60 €
Planning workshop Dalmatia & Culture Hub Croatia Partner Project

Outlook for 2018

Most of the above mentioned projects will continue — in most of the cases slightly changed and adapted to the actual situation —in 2018.
In addition, for 2018 new projects in Albania, Armenia, Belarus, Germany, Greece, Italy, Kosovo, Latvia and Poland in the fields of archaeology, traditional handicraft
techniques, traditional rural heritage, revitalisation of abandoned heritage, restoration of historical gardens and maintenance of natural heritage are in preparation

as well as two cross-border projects.

Beside that ideas for projects in 2018 resp. 2019 in other than the above mentioned countries are under discussion.



